Britain's Place in the World

Thursday 5t — Friday 6'" September, 2024

Programme

Thursday, 5t September

12.00

13.00

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

15.30

15.45
17.00

18.00

18.15

Arrival and Registration
Lunch

Welcome and Introduction

Gary McKeone

Programme Director, St George's House
Tobias Ellwood

Chair

Setting the Scene

Olivia O'Sullivan

Director, UK in the World Programme
Chatham House

Britain's Status in the World
Introduction to breakout groups
Tom Crofts

Independent Political Analyst

Four groups — four topics

Political and economic status (including diplomatic)
Military status

Technological status

Soft power status

Tea/Coffee

Feedback and plenary session

Evensong (Optional — please be seated by 17.05)

UK/EU Relations
Introduction to breakout session

Four groups - four topics
Defence

Security

Climate Change

Global governance

COORDINATING STAFF AT ST GEORGE'S HOUSE
Gary McKeone, Programme Director
Tara Deane, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848853
Catherine Morgan, House Manager

St George's House
Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Breakouts

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

St George's
Chapel

Vicars' Hall

Breakouts



19.00
19.15

20.45

22.00

Break

Dinner

Feedback and plenary session

Tour of St George's Chapel — led by Lt Colonel

Charles Webb (please assemble in the Sitting Room at
21.45)

Friday, 6" September

07.30

08.00

08.00-
09.00

09.00

09.15

10.00

10:45
11.00

11.15

12.00
12:45
13.15
14.00

Mattins (Optional)

Holy Communion (Optional)

Breakfast & Check out
Please bring all luggage to the Sitting Room

Indo-Pacific v. Euro-Atlantic
Introduction to breakout session

Two groups — two topics
Euro-Atlantic
Indo-Pacific

Feedback and Plenary

Tea/Coffee

Values
Introduction to breakout session

Four groups — four topics

The UN system and international law
The future of liberal internationalism
The efficacy of sanctions and isolation
The role of campaigns

Feedback and Plenary
Conclusions
Buffet Lunch

Departures

COORDINATING STAFF AT ST GEORGE'S HOUSE
Gary McKeone, Programme Director
Tara Deane, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848853
Catherine Morgan, House Manager

St George's House

St George's House
Vicars' Hall

St George's
Chapel

St George's
Chapel

St George's
Chapel

Dining Room

Vicars' Hall

Breakouts

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall

Breakouts

Vicars' Hall
Vicars' Hall

Vicars' Hall



