Britain's Place in the World

Thursday 5th - Friday 6th September, 2024

Programme

Thursday, 5th	September
---------------	-----------

Thursday, 5 th September			
12.00	Arrival and Registration	St George's House	
13.00	Lunch	Dining Room	
14.00	Welcome and Introduction Gary McKeone Programme Director, St George's House Tobias Ellwood Chair	Vicars' Hall	
14.15	Setting the Scene Olivia O'Sullivan Director, UK in the World Programme Chatham House	Vicars' Hall	
14.30	Britain's Status in the World Introduction to breakout groups Tom Crofts Independent Political Analyst	Vicars' Hall	
14.45	Four groups – four topics Political and economic status (including diplomatic) Military status Technological status Soft power status	Breakouts	
15.30	Tea/Coffee	Vicars' Hall	
15.45	Feedback and plenary session	Vicars' Hall	
17.00	Evensong (Optional – please be seated by 17.05)	St George's Chapel	
18.00	UK/EU Relations Introduction to breakout session	Vicars' Hall	
18.15	Four groups - four topics Defence	Breakouts	



COORDINATING STAFF AT ST GEORGE'S HOUSE

Security

Climate Change Global governance

> Gary McKeone, Programme Director Tara Deane, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848853 Catherine Morgan, House Manager

19.00	Break	St George's House		
19.15	Dinner	St George's House		
20.45	Feedback and plenary session	Vicars' Hall		
22.00	Tour of St George's Chapel – led by Lt Colonel Charles Webb (<i>please assemble in the Sitting Room at</i> 21.45)	St George's Chapel		
Friday, 6 th September				
07.30	Mattins (Optional)	St George's Chapel		
08.00	Holy Communion (Optional)	St George's Chapel		
08.00-	Breakfast & Check out	Dining Room		
09.00	Please bring all luggage to the Sitting Room			
09.00	Indo-Pacific v. Euro-Atlantic Introduction to breakout session	Vicars' Hall		
09.15	Two groups – two topics Euro-Atlantic Indo-Pacific	Breakouts		
10.00	Feedback and Plenary	Vicars' Hall		
10:45	Tea/Coffee	Vicars' Hall		
11.00	Values Introduction to breakout session	Vicars' Hall		
11.15	Four groups – four topics The UN system and international law The future of liberal internationalism The efficacy of sanctions and isolation The role of campaigns	Breakouts		
12.00	Feedback and Plenary	Vicars' Hall		
12:45	Conclusions	Vicars' Hall		
13.15	Buffet Lunch	Vicars' Hall		



14.00

Departures

COORDINATING STAFF AT ST GEORGE'S HOUSE Gary McKeone, Programme Director Tara Deane, Consultation Coordinator, Tel 01753 848853 Catherine Morgan, House Manager